Residential Single Family -

Detached

- Rockdale, Dubuque, Iowa 52003

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:

Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

LM Char50 1:

Zipcode:
Street:

Floor Number:

Residential

Single Family -
Detached

17732
$169,000
4

2

0

1939

0.16 Sqft

us

IA
Dubuque
Dubuque

LOT 1 A H OETH
SUB #5

52003
Rockdale

0

Features

</ Heating System:

Forced Air
< Cooling System: i
+ Basement: Full

</ Roof Deck: Asp/composite Shngl



Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

No Image

Ww91° 19'17.5"

N42° 27' 51"

Sherry Ehrlich
& www.1111realty.house

4 563-583-1111
Sherry@1111realty.house




