Residential Single Family -Detached



- Rockdale, Dubuque, Iowa 52003



Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Single Family - Detached	
Listing ID:	17732	
Price:	\$169,000	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Year Built:	1939	
Lot Area:	0.16 Sqft	

Features

 Heating System:	Forced Air
 Cooling System:	Central Air
 Basement:	Full
 Roof Deck:	Asp/composite Shngl

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	ΙΑ	
County:	Dubuque	
City:	Dubuque	
LM_Char50_1:	LOT 1 A H OETH SUB #5	
Zipcode:	52003	
Street:	Rockdale	
Floor Number:	0	

Longitude:	W91° 19' 17.5''
Latitude:	N42° 27' 51''

Agent Info

No Image